OUTLET (2)
INLET (1)
P
R
E
S
S
U

BASIC CODE:  2 CR35
3/8”  1/2”  PORTS
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
Basic Code
2CR30 = Cartridge Only
2CR35 = Cartridge and Body
Seals
S = Nitrile (For use with most
industrial hydraulic oils)
SV = Viton (For high temperature
and most special fluid
applications)Adjustment Means
P = Leakproof Screw Adjustment
R = Handknob Adjustment
(See page 8-102 for dimensions)
Port Sizes - Bodied Valves Only
3W = 3/8” BSP 6T = 3/8” SAE
4W = 1/2” BSP 8T = 1/2” SAE
2CR** S3WP
Body ONLY  part numbers